Evergreen

625

629

630

639

645

714

716

719

740

741

744

816

900

908

916

920

926

r
09/15/78

05/22/81

One cutoff.

10/26/83
01/10/74
05/24/73
12/05/77
09/10/69

07/18/85

One cutoff.

04/28/97
09/17/75
10/76/78
08/01/61
06/30/70
08/06/70
08/20/70
08/06/70

08/06/70

944 Evergreen S.E.

opened in 1910.

5628

7021

7231

4547

4414

5378

3127

7415

8721

4784

5653

433

3540

3571

3590

3573

3572

situated on 3.6 acres.

unit apartment complex.

1111

1942

05/20/92

05/28/88

8261

7774

Pitsch

Houting & Meeusen

Neighborhood Improvement--Pitsch
Pitsch

Cannon

Pitsch

Capitol

Prince of Peace Church

Pitsch

Urban Renewal--Pitsch
Pitsch

Staggs

Pitsch

Pitsch

Pitsch

Pitsch

Pitsch

Oakdale Elementary School was built in 1909 and
This facility is 45,785 square feet in size, and is
The Grand Rapids Public Schools closed the
building in 2003. Developers in 2011 proposed converting it into a 27-

Pitsch



1946 05/28/88 7775
1950 10/29/90 8100 Triangle Associates

1956 10/29/90 8101 Triangle Associates



