## **Evergreen Street, S.E.**

625	09/15/78	5628	Pitsch
629	05/22/81 One cutoff.	7021	Houting & Meeusen
630	10/26/83	7231	Neighborhood ImprovementPitsch
639	01/10/74	4547	Pitsch
645	05/24/73	4414	Cannon
714	12/05/77	5378	Pitsch
716	09/10/69	3127	Capitol
719	07/18/85 One cutoff.	7415	Prince of Peace Church
740	04/28/97	8721	Pitsch
741	09/17/75	4784	Urban RenewalPitsch
744	10/76/78	5653	Pitsch
816	08/01/61	433	Staggs
900	06/30/70	3540	Pitsch
908	08/06/70	3571	Pitsch
916	08/20/70	3590	Pitsch
920	08/06/70	3573	Pitsch
926	08/06/70	3572	Pitsch

944 Evergreen S.E. Oakdale Elementary School was built in 1909 and opened in 1910. This facility is 45,785 square feet in size, and is situated on 3.6 acres. The Grand Rapids Public Schools closed the building in 2003. Developers in 2011 proposed converting it into a 27-unit apartment complex.

1111	05/20/92	8261	Pitsch
1942	05/28/88	7774	

1946	05/28/88	7775	
1950	10/29/90	8100	Triangle Associates
1956	10/29/90	8101	Triangle Associates